
 

Online resources 

  

Virtual Field Trips: 

Google Arts and Culture: https://artsandculture.google.com/partner?hl=en 

Explore Mars: https://accessmars.withgoogle.com/ 

Travel around the world: https://www.projectexplorer.org/kids-home 

Discovery Channel: https://www.discoveryeducation.com/community/virtual-field-trips/ 

Smithsonian Museums and Zoo: https://www.si.edu/kids 

Alaska Wildlife Cams: http://www.adfg.alaska.gov/index.cfm?adfg=viewing.webcams 

National Park Virtual Tours: https://totallythebomb.com/heres-33-national-park-tours-you-can-
take-virtually-from-the-comfort-of-your-home 

Buffalo Zoo: Follow them on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/BuffaloZoo/ for 
#TheZooToYou videos. 

https://www.facebook.com/okczoo/ 

  

Storytimes: 

Storyline Online: https://www.storylineonline.net/ 

KidLit: https://kidlit.tv/ 

HarperKids Read 
Alouds: https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLiYzMwyBPG96EDjV7MAohaCnXoQnqiBmG 

Storytime from Space: https://storytimefromspace.com/ 

Compiled list of author, illustrator and celebrity readings: https://padlet.com/libookends/videos  

Sensory Play: 

Little Bins for Little Hands: https://littlebinsforlittlehands.com/ 

How We Learn: www.howweelearn.com/ 

Busy Toddler: www.busytoddler.com 

Happy Hooligans: https://happyhooligans.ca/ 

Hands On As We Grow: www.handsonaswegrow.com 

The OT Tool Box: https://www.theottoolbox.com/ 

  

Music: 
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List of children’s music virtual concerts: https://coolprogeny.com/2020/03/childrens-musicians-
perform-online-concerts/ 

Live-streamed classic music concerts from around the world: https://www.classicfm.com/music-
news/live-streamed-classical-music-concerts-
coronavirus/?fbclid=IwAR2o8rfuYh6Kj3vxIg7WkGdNbYYz3QVFo3EAyHqy_sHlmRc3EUXsUua
3PGM 

Metropolitan Opera livestreams: https://www.metopera.org/ 

Living Room Concerts: https://www.broadwayworld.com/topic/LIVING-ROOM-CONCERTS 

Royal Opera House, live streaming performances: https://www.roh.org.uk/news/the-royal-opera-
house-launches-a-programme-of-free-online-content-for-the-culturally-curious-at-home 

Art: 

Art at Home: Virtual tours of museums, contest, games, education and 
more! https://docs.google.com/document/d/1EVMQiHHKugF4RQ071DzimkSKn1AuiBNOJ-
i6xs1mBts/edit?usp=sharing 

National Gallery of Art: https://www.nga.gov/education/kids.html 

Kids Think Design: http://www.kidsthinkdesign.org/index.html 

Center for Puppetry Arts: https://puppet.org/center-for-puppetry-arts-home/ 

Imagineering in a Box and Pixar in a Box: https://www.khanacademy.org/humanities/hass-
storytelling 

Actor's Fund (Broadway interviews and 
concerts): https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCcLevqLUq4hzVxLn3b_ubNw 

McHarper Manor: Live art tutorials on Facebook at 1pm 
daily. https://www.facebook.com/McHarperManor/ 

Streamed performances from Shakespeare's Globe, starting April 
6: https://londontheinside.com/shakespeares-globe-to-stream-plays-for-free/ 

  

Math: 

Greg Tang Math (Grades K-6): https://gregtangmath.com/ 

Illuminations from the National Council of Teachers of Mathematics (PreK-
12):  https://illuminations.nctm.org/ 

Arithmetic Four (grades 2-8): http://www.shodor.org/interactivate/activities/ArithmeticFour/ 

Cool Math Games (Grades K-12): https://www.coolmathgames.com/ 

Figure This! (grades 6-8): https://figurethis.nctm.org/index.html 

Funbrain (preK-8): https://www.funbrain.com/ 

Math Game Time (K-7): http://www.mathgametime.com/ 

Math Playground: (grades 1-6): https://www.mathplayground.com/ 

  

Science: 
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National Geographic for Kids: https://kids.nationalgeographic.com/ 

SciShow Kids: https://www.youtube.com/user/scishowkids 

Switch Zoo: https://www.switchzoo.com/ 

Earth Day resources from NASA: https://www.nasa.gov/content/earth-day-2020-50th-
anniversary-toolkit 

Science activities at home: https://elementalscience.com/blogs/news/80-free-science-activities 

Hour of Code: https://hourofcode.com/us/learn 

NASA Climate Kids: https://climatekids.nasa.gov/ 

National Zoo Webcams: https://nationalzoo.si.edu/webcams 

Monterey Bay Aquarium Live Cams: https://www.montereybayaquarium.org/animals/live-cams/ 

https://www.aqua.org/Experience/live 

Franklin Institute: https://www.fi.edu/sparkofscience 

Mystery Science (K-5): https://mysteryscience.com/school-closure-planning 

Buffalo Museum of Science Virtual Science Fair: https://www.sciencebuff.org/virtualsciencefair/ 

Steve Spangler Science: https://www.stevespanglerscience.com/ 

  

History: 

Digital archive of history: https://www.bunkhistory.org/ 

Mission US: https://www.mission-us.org/ 

Games based on the Magic Tree House series: https://www.magictreehouse.com/ 

Ben’s Guide to the US Government: https://bensguide.gpo.gov/ 

Genealogy resources for kids: https://abundantgenealogy.com/free-genealogy-resources-for-
cooped-up-kids 

  

Fitness: 

United We Move: https://www.youtube.com/planetfitness 

Mindfulness Class for Kids: https://www.mindfulschools.org/free-online-mindfulness-class-for-
kids/?fbclid=IwAR0ooWCAa1Jw31oivtxGr8AfNkRY5hxV3tTvPNMb96kQ1XzBi_V6nan5EEg 

Danceability dance classes on Facebook Live: https://www.facebook.com/DanceabilityInc/ 

Free to be Mindful classes for K-5: https://www.freetobemindful.com/virtualclass 

PE with Joe daily fitness for kids: https://youtu.be/K6r99N3kXME 

Headspace: https://www.headspace.com/ny 

Buffalo Bills Play 60 Challenge: https://www.buffalobills.com/community/play-60-challenge 
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Lists of resources: 

Amazing Educational Resources, compiled by librarians across the 
US: http://www.amazingeducationalresources.com/ 

Khan Academy: Exercises, lessons and games. (K-12): https://www.khanacademy.org/ 

Jefferson Lab  (grades 3-11): https://education.jlab.org/indexpages/elementgames.html 

Bookends, for all things book related: https://padlet.com/libookends/bookresources 

150+ Enrichment Activities for Children While Parents are Working 
Remotely: https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1KCFnWreu4v7VoO3NbgP-
Qcq2LyE1FvliYSoiTLRY7Qg/htmlview?fbclid=IwAR17O2-
G1Gsny436hXYQbEAmNRh0FaJszEexHuBZiHB0JeQqsZbpew4M8aA 

Movement and Mindfulness: https://www.gonoodle.com/ 

Supercharged School: https://www.superchargedschool.com/ 

Ducksters: https://www.ducksters.com/ 

PBS Kids: https://pbskids.org/ 

Daily Stem: http://dailystem.com/resources/ 

Education companies offering free 
subscriptions: https://www.goodhousekeeping.com/life/parenting/g31677468/education-
companies-offering-subscriptions 

Scholastic Learn at 
Home: https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 

Great Minds Knowledge On the Go (new video lessons daily, K-12): https://gm.greatminds.org/en-
us/knowledgeonthego 

Children's Museums Virtual Activities: https://childrensmuseums.blog/2020/03/24/virtual-
activities-for-families 

List of publishers and their offerings of free resources, author events, storytimes, virtual book 
recommendations and more: https://publishers.org/aap-news/covid-19-response/ 

  

Escape Rooms 

Harry 
Potter: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSflNxNM0jzbZJjUqOcXkwhGTfii4CM_CA3k
CxImbY8c3AABEA/viewform 

Marvel Avengers: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdXeCKJN6fBV-
o25x_C1srOMfOqjzmmzSuhy5npJuHXnThcMA/viewform 

Oh the Horror: Classic Tales Escape Room: https://juliaboyerreinsteinlib.itch.io/oh-the-horror-
classic-tales-escape-room 

Escape the Fairy Tale Part 1: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe1xF-
PUPOxGO0loMSoBkwXeHQUPsep9_EwWA7SP9YwaIs3Lg/viewform 

Star 
Wars: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdgQSe3coQ5ga8wY3MYZ9zdKs6ESXo5Oj
Dk9aYfRhrvoAN0OA/viewform 
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Pokemon: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScnT1OHSZasKXMPluquqFVoxtrD7M41
Yq1tGENQQGNZQ_c87Q/viewform 

Cinderella: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfX4nFPt04K7ePZYESFABj6FJ9gs7TQI
F0ubEKU3s5LqlAXOA/viewform 

Escape the Sphinx: https://sites.google.com/view/ccpl-digital-library-
escape1/home?fbclid=IwAR2YjvKwaIYOFrKzMUE-
rSdg9FXmzScBEYLU68a5JzcqD3ioGxfrXgZZs_0 

Pete the Cat: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScLUD7mHmjTkC-
W50u9hC3LGPFURjZSdMRjqnCc77ch3xzy1Q/viewform 

Dog 
Man: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdvvgOhiVwRzXSxHuHlEzfGEUPQaABbgpL
6JLPHn8A93ThWpw/viewform 

Minecraft: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfKkueafhM5Glhz2MesjhWtnrGrvP24Bq
aX8ijUM1IGln_xMQ/viewform 

Earth Day: https://sites.google.com/a/weareteachers.com/earth-day-2017/ 

Going to Movies: https://sites.google.com/watertowncsd.org/going-to-the-movies-digital-
br/home 

Escape Like an Egyptian: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QqT3deA-yHpcZ-
gZpYydmXP8_RGQitV0jmU_psH1GzQ/viewform 

Escape the Fairy Tale Part 
2: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc6Bs6M17YtixxeUgPZQETPZ_4nU7Ft27C3S8Y
zUygYJVpSZA/viewform 

Hogwarts: Escaping 
Detention: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScQfJ8q5BPxC7nagj4n1RY9pyXmgSBP
_D4fJuEae0aQpACFsA/viewform 

Sher-lock Digital Escape 
Room: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdBNWvZn2HY3QDQP0boO_gVfOQ-
S_jWA50zdV0rBwT-l8LLcg/viewform 

Hunger Games: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfNx-
7sATMWmd1qW5Tmf2zopXASHrhFvgsffyGRXTx7VJbwlw/viewform 

Sherlock Holmes: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd94DdfmxEJMTmlNA9YnWD-
GsKqTKj1gI-sScf2rciKwllTwA/viewform 

Night at the 
Library: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfnirjMP5KtjyeOJgwUyjMjQ7dapIsoh5ejzn
f-jC3GQ5fcqQ/viewform 

Ancient Egypt Tomb: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeGtJl5syXL_24frVaMks-
PxdimeTxS_lNFFb_BgXSmawX-gg/viewform 

Mandalorian Escape 
Room:https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdKGUy5A4FtHJJLxljnOV5Y6PrAdc5UEnc0
ioT2LojrRLevzA/viewform 

Stranger Things: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14vnyol1l05hKsi_sa7cHLx-
TViqOWDPajuYntMLFvRY/viewform 
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1QqT3deA-yHpcZ-gZpYydmXP8_RGQitV0jmU_psH1GzQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc6Bs6M17YtixxeUgPZQETPZ_4nU7Ft27C3S8YzUygYJVpSZA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSc6Bs6M17YtixxeUgPZQETPZ_4nU7Ft27C3S8YzUygYJVpSZA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScQfJ8q5BPxC7nagj4n1RY9pyXmgSBP_D4fJuEae0aQpACFsA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScQfJ8q5BPxC7nagj4n1RY9pyXmgSBP_D4fJuEae0aQpACFsA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdBNWvZn2HY3QDQP0boO_gVfOQ-S_jWA50zdV0rBwT-l8LLcg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdBNWvZn2HY3QDQP0boO_gVfOQ-S_jWA50zdV0rBwT-l8LLcg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfNx-7sATMWmd1qW5Tmf2zopXASHrhFvgsffyGRXTx7VJbwlw/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfNx-7sATMWmd1qW5Tmf2zopXASHrhFvgsffyGRXTx7VJbwlw/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd94DdfmxEJMTmlNA9YnWD-GsKqTKj1gI-sScf2rciKwllTwA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd94DdfmxEJMTmlNA9YnWD-GsKqTKj1gI-sScf2rciKwllTwA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfnirjMP5KtjyeOJgwUyjMjQ7dapIsoh5ejznf-jC3GQ5fcqQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfnirjMP5KtjyeOJgwUyjMjQ7dapIsoh5ejznf-jC3GQ5fcqQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeGtJl5syXL_24frVaMks-PxdimeTxS_lNFFb_BgXSmawX-gg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeGtJl5syXL_24frVaMks-PxdimeTxS_lNFFb_BgXSmawX-gg/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdKGUy5A4FtHJJLxljnOV5Y6PrAdc5UEnc0ioT2LojrRLevzA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdKGUy5A4FtHJJLxljnOV5Y6PrAdc5UEnc0ioT2LojrRLevzA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14vnyol1l05hKsi_sa7cHLx-TViqOWDPajuYntMLFvRY/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14vnyol1l05hKsi_sa7cHLx-TViqOWDPajuYntMLFvRY/viewform


  

Teens 

TedEd: https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lUzad8RFMU8cFwCLMeTv7bq1R3ctmdAo1MvZ-
NOobpY 

BBCiReporter: https://www.bbc.co.uk/news/resources/idt-8760dd58-84f9-4c98-ade2-
590562670096 

Ivy league University courses online: https://www.freecodecamp.org/news/ivy-league-free-
online-courses-a0d7ae675869 

List of free online university courses: https://www.classcentral.com/report/new-courses-october-
2018/ 

Disney Zumba: https://insidethemagic.net/2020/03/disney-zumba-lp1/ 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lUzad8RFMU8cFwCLMeTv7bq1R3ctmdAo1MvZ-NOobpY
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lUzad8RFMU8cFwCLMeTv7bq1R3ctmdAo1MvZ-NOobpY
https://www.bbc.co.uk/news/resources/idt-8760dd58-84f9-4c98-ade2-590562670096
https://www.bbc.co.uk/news/resources/idt-8760dd58-84f9-4c98-ade2-590562670096
https://www.freecodecamp.org/news/ivy-league-free-online-courses-a0d7ae675869
https://www.freecodecamp.org/news/ivy-league-free-online-courses-a0d7ae675869
https://www.classcentral.com/report/new-courses-october-2018/
https://www.classcentral.com/report/new-courses-october-2018/
https://insidethemagic.net/2020/03/disney-zumba-lp1/

